
STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

GENERAL - SEATS : 19

1  C072410119  POORNIMA C  05-03-2003 1 9.1 OBC Pattariyas

2  C072410090  SRESHNA M R  06-08-2001 2 9 OBC Ezhava

3  C072410016  AISWARYA K V  30-07-2002 1 9 OBC Ezhava

4  C072410054  SARANNYA K S  12-11-2003 1 9 General

5  C072410181  SANIYA T S  10-05-2006 9 OBC Latin Catholics

6  C072410085  Suparna Sajeev  06-10-2006 9 General

7  C072410114  Athulliya udayakumar  01-01-1993 1 8.9 General

8  C072410024  SOORAJ VENUGOPAL  15-09-1993 2 8.9 General

9  C072410124  JINI SHAJI  19-11-1995 2 8.9 SC

10  C072410026  ARDRA K P  16-07-1999 8.9 OBC Ezhava

11  C072410039  MEENAKSHI K B  16-09-2005 1 8.9 OBC Ezhava

12  C072410140  ATHIRA P S  28-05-2007 8.8 SC

13  C072410159  Alex.P.Noble  29-01-2000 1 8.7 General

14  C072410166  Nadasha K.V  24-01-2002 8.7 SC

15  C072410083  ASNA KUNJUMOHAMMAD  02-02-2002 1 8.7 OBC Muslim

16  C072410019  ARUN SHAJI  05-11-1996 2 8.6 EWS

17  C072410057  KRISHNA SAGAR K V  01-08-2001 2 8.6 EWS

18  C072410130  MEENAKSHY JAYAN  17-08-2000 1 8.4 Ph

19  C072410167  Akash Babu  20-11-2000 2 8.4 OBC Ezhava

OBC - SEATS : 2

1  C072410116  Nandana Pradeep  20-02-2001 1 8.4 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

2  C072410064  MITHRA K U  06-10-1999 2 8.3 OBC Ezhava

SC - SEATS : 3

1  C072410171  REVATHY N B  20-08-2000 1 8.3 SC

2  C072410094  SREEKUTTY K S  26-01-2003 1 8 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

3  C072410160  NANDANA SAJU M  17-04-2003 1 8 SC

ST - SEATS : 1

1  C072410120  SABARINATH V S  29-01-2006 8.4 ST

PH - SEATS : 2

1  C072410095  ARUNDEV K P  19-04-1997 1 7.4 Ph

2  C072410112  Krishna Das H  16-11-1988 2 6.62 Ph

EX - SEATS : 2

1  C072410168  VISHNUJITH R  03-10-1995 6.3 EX

2  C072410072  RANJITHA K S  26-07-1999 2 8.3 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

EWS - SEATS : 4

1  C072410153  Aravind j nair  06-10-2003 1 7.9 EWS

2  C072410014  RIJO SEBIN JOSE  25-07-2005 1 7.9 EWS

3  C072410175  Nandana Sunil  09-05-2004 7.7 EWS

4  C072410152  Merin Mary  05-03-2003 1 8.3 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

DCP - SEATS : 2

1  C072410110  P Vishnu  01-06-1993 2 8.2 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

2  C072410040  SREELAKSHMI V S  25-12-2001 1 8.2 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl
No Name Form No Remarks

Additional Registrar/Secretary



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST - GENERAL - SEATS :

1  C072410071  AMJA FATHIMA  29-04-2003 1 8.2 OBC Muslim

2  C072410030  ASWATHY K A  12-05-1993 2 8.1 OBC Ezhava

3  C072410069  GOURI KRISHNA  23-07-2001 2 8.1 General

4  C072410101  ABHIJITH LAL  07-08-2003 1 8.1 OBC Ezhava

5  C072410074  Sangeetha T S  25-05-1990 2 8 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

6  C072410151  RESHMA KUNJAN  01-04-1992 2 8 OBC Pandithar

7  C072410067  GOPIKA K S  07-11-2001 2 8 OBC Ezhava

8  C072410080  ANJANA VIJAYAN  27-09-2002 2 8 OBC Viswakaramas

9  C072410154  ARATHI P SALIN  17-06-2003 1 8 SC

10  C072410012  DEVNAND P A  05-03-2007 8 General

11  C072410162  JISNA JAMES  25-04-2003 1 7.9 OBC Latin Catholics

12  C072410036  ATHIRA M S  03-07-1994 2 7.8 OBC Ezhava

13  C072410084  SWATHI PRADEEP  28-04-2000 2 7.8 General

14  C072410129  ATHIRA SUDHAKARAN  28-12-1993 2 7.7 General

15  C072410176  RIZAAL P R  13-11-2003 1 7.7 OBC Muslim

16  C072410093  AMAL RAJEEV  02-09-1996 1 7.6 OBC Ezhava

17  C072410127  ANAKHA SADASIVAN  15-09-2003 1 7.6 SC

18  C072410042  KAVYA M P  24-07-2007 7.6 General

19  C072410169  RESHMA M R  22-02-1994 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

20  C072410049  AJMAL K S  18-04-1998 2 7.5 OBC Muslim

21  C072410041  GOPIKA N P  18-02-2003 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

22  C072410123  ASWIN D S  04-08-2003 7.5 General

23  C072410100  AMRITA V P  16-12-2006 7.5 General

24  C072410126  AISWARYA S  25-11-1997 2 7.4 General

25  C072410043  KARTHIKA K N  11-09-1998 1 7.4 OBC Ezhava

26  C072410044  AMRITHESWARY PU  12-06-2000 1 7.4 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

27  C072410103  AL HAD HUSSAIN  01-03-2003 1 7.4 OBC Muslim

28  C072410063  ARUNIMA V S  01-09-2003 1 7.4 OBC Ezhava

29  C072410089  NANDHANA BAIJU  08-10-2003 1 7.4 OBC Ezhava

30  C072410022  SOORYA SURESH  23-08-2002 1 7.33 OBC Ezhava

31  C072410122  HARISANKAR
PRAKASAN A P  03-11-1998 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

32  C072410107  RUKSANA T N  05-04-2003 1 7.3 OBC Muslim

33  C072410079  DRISHYA SUDHI  15-05-1993 2 7.2 OBC Ezhava

34  C072410038  ATHEENA ANTONY  12-10-1994 2 7.2 OBC Latin Catholics

35  C072410125  ATHULYA P J  10-10-2002 1 7.2 SC

36  C072410091  MANEESHA MOHANAN  13-04-2003 1 7.2 OBC Ezhava

37  C072410068  SAVIN KRISHNA
SURESH  26-09-2005 7.2 OBC Ezhava

38  C072410177  UNNIMAYA O M  20-06-2000 2 7.1 OBC Velaan (Velaan, Velaar)

39  C072410155  ARCHANA N A  13-12-2003 1 7.1 SC

40  C072410020  SREEKUTTAN S  27-04-2004 1 7.1 OBC Ezhava

41  C072410048  GOPIKA PS  26-05-1993 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava

42  C072410098  ASHLY MOHAN  31-03-1994 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava

43  C072410028  SAFARNA NAZAR  12-07-1996 1 6.9 OBC Muslim

44  C072410046  vineetha shaji p  08-08-1995 2 6.8 SC

45  C072410008  ANITHA MJ  19-01-1996 1 6.8 General

46  C072410156  VIJIN T S  21-10-1998 2 6.8 OBC Ezhava

47  C072410178  Vishnu A S  30-05-1992 1 6.7 OBC Ezhava

48  C072410144  ANASWARA BALAN  27-12-1999 1 6.7 SC

49  C072410106  ANTONY P THOMAS  15-02-2000 1 6.7 General

50  C072410006  RAJALAKSHMI K R  26-12-2000 1 6.7 General

51  C072410013  NIVIN KRISHNA M U  01-05-2003 1 6.7 SC

52  C072410132  NEETHU KS  18-10-1990 2 6.69 OBC Ezhava

53  C072410108  ROHINI K G  30-04-1984 2 6.67 OBC Thiyya



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

54  C072410003  Ann Susan Paul  06-11-1989 1 6.62 General

55  C072410009  REXY WILSON  26-12-1990 2 6.62 OBC Latin Catholics

56  C072410002  Luvana PA  23-12-1992 1 6.6 OBC Muslim

57  C072410010  ABHINAV JOHN  28-05-1993 1 6.6 OBC Latin

58  C072410023  SAFNA M A  09-03-1999 2 6.6 OBC Muslim

59  C072410170  KAVYA SUJESH C  02-04-2000 1 6.6 OBC Ezhava

60  C072410099  GAUTHAM LAL  26-01-2003 1 6.5 SC

61  C072410007  SRUTHY BIJISH  25-03-2003 1 6.5 OBC Ezhava

62  C072410138  SIDHARTH KRISHNA  28-08-2003 1 6.4 OBC Ezhava

63  C072410097  PARVATHI ASHOKAN  14-05-2001 1 6.3 OBC Thattan

64  C072410105  MALU C S  22-07-2001 1 6.3 OBC Veerasaiva

65  C072410111  MANU POULOSE  08-07-1990 1 6.23 General

66  C072410109  ARATHY M S  28-12-1999 2 6.2 General

67  C072410001  AKHIL P T  12-05-1996 1 6.1 General

68  C072410005  SHIBINI T S  12-10-1999 2 6.1 General

69  C072410053  GAYATHRI P T  06-04-2001 1 6.1 SC

70  C072410082  NANDANA K L  26-06-2004 1 6.1 SC

71  C072410121  CHINCHU MOHAN K  18-05-1989 1 6 SC

72  C072410087  SANUMOL S  22-11-1989 1 6 OBC Ezhava

73  C072410150  REMYA K S  18-09-1992 2 6 SC

74  C072410133  TINI ANTONY  03-11-1993 1 6 OBC Latin Catholics

75  C072410077  RESHMA SASI  19-09-1995 2 6 OBC Ezhava

76  C072410172  Aravind Raju  10-09-2001 6 SC

77  C072410045  Aswinlal M S  10-03-2002 1 6 General

78  C072410141  Abinshamol V K  29-05-1995 1 5.9 SC

79  C072410021  AKSHAYA V B  09-03-1998 1 5.9 SC

80  C072410052  ATHIRA ANILAN  05-03-2001 1 5.9 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

81  C072410118  FIZA K Y  16-09-2001 5.9 OBC Muslim

82  C072410004  Arsha Shaji  06-05-2000 2 5.8 General

83  C072410149  SACHIN SAJEEVAN  17-09-2005 5.8 OBC Ezhava

84  C072410086  TONY P JOHN  24-06-1996 5.7 General

85  C072410092  ATHIRA K S  24-03-2000 2 5.7 General

86  C072410117  ABHINANDH K V  15-06-2003 5.7 General

87  C072410134  Sruthi P S  09-02-1993 1 5.6 SC

88  C072410165  ARUNTHA K B  18-04-1997 1 5.5 SC

89  C072410173  MALAVIKA K U  02-12-1998 1 5.5 SC

90  C072410018  MANJIMA K M  10-04-2002 1 5.5 OBC Viswakaramas

91  C072410081  VINITHA P V  20-02-1991 1 5.46 OBC Ezhava

92  C072410025  CHINCHU VIJAYAN  15-05-1990 1 5.38 OBC Kudumbi

93  C072410029  GREESHNA
VELAYUDHAN  25-10-1999 5.1 SC

94  C072410011  Parvathy V M  29-10-1988 1 5 OBC Ezhava

95  C072410076  Aneesha shiyas  15-05-1989 5 OBC Muslim

96  C072410179  VIVEK KRISHNA  12-03-1992 2 5 ST

97  C072410180  SARATH CHANDRAN  27-01-2001 2 5 General

98  C072410131  KRISHNA PRIYA V  13-06-1997 4.9 OBC Viswakaramas

99  C072410115  JOSFIN SONIYA V J  31-05-1986 1 4.67 OBC Latin Catholics

100  C072410031  ASWANI K  28-07-1994 1 4.6 SC

101  C072410017  SHIMA SOMAN  13-01-1989 -1 4.42 OBC Ezhava

102  C072410137  Nithin Kumar K B  19-09-1990 4.4 OBC Ezhava

103  C072410056  SARITHA V S  20-04-1983 1 4.33 SC

104  C072410143  GEETHU RAMESH  20-05-1987 1 4.33 OBC Viswakaramas

105  C072410163  REMYA APPUKUTTAN  21-05-1987 -1 4.08 OBC Valan

106  C072410055  VIJAYALAKSHMY E G  25-05-1983 2 3.75 OBC Thiyya



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST- OBC - SEATS :

1  C072410071  AMJA FATHIMA  29-04-2003 1 8.2 OBC Muslim

2  C072410101  ABHIJITH LAL  07-08-2003 1 8.1 OBC Ezhava

3  C072410074  Sangeetha T S  25-05-1990 2 8 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

4  C072410151  RESHMA KUNJAN  01-04-1992 2 8 OBC Pandithar

5  C072410080  ANJANA VIJAYAN  27-09-2002 2 8 OBC Viswakaramas

6  C072410162  JISNA JAMES  25-04-2003 1 7.9 OBC Latin Catholics

7  C072410177  UNNIMAYA O M  20-06-2000 2 7.1 OBC Velaan (Velaan, Velaar)

8  C072410108  ROHINI K G  30-04-1984 2 6.67 OBC Thiyya

9  C072410010  ABHINAV JOHN  28-05-1993 1 6.6 OBC Latin

10  C072410105  MALU C S  22-07-2001 1 6.3 OBC Veerasaiva

11  C072410097  PARVATHI ASHOKAN  14-05-2001 1 6.3 OBC Thattan

12  C072410025  CHINCHU VIJAYAN  15-05-1990 1 5.38 OBC Kudumbi

13  C072410163  REMYA APPUKUTTAN  21-05-1987 -1 4.08 OBC Valan

14  C072410030  ASWATHY K A  12-05-1993 2 8.1 OBC Ezhava

15  C072410176  RIZAAL P R  13-11-2003 1 7.7 OBC Muslim

16  C072410038  ATHEENA ANTONY  12-10-1994 2 7.2 OBC Latin Catholics

17  C072410018  MANJIMA K M  10-04-2002 1 5.5 OBC Viswakaramas

18  C072410055  VIJAYALAKSHMY E G  25-05-1983 2 3.75 OBC Thiyya

19  C072410067  GOPIKA K S  07-11-2001 2 8 OBC Ezhava

20  C072410049  AJMAL K S  18-04-1998 2 7.5 OBC Muslim

21  C072410009  REXY WILSON  26-12-1990 2 6.62 OBC Latin Catholics

22  C072410131  KRISHNA PRIYA V  13-06-1997 4.9 OBC Viswakaramas

23  C072410036  ATHIRA M S  03-07-1994 2 7.8 OBC Ezhava

24  C072410103  AL HAD HUSSAIN  01-03-2003 1 7.4 OBC Muslim

25  C072410133  TINI ANTONY  03-11-1993 1 6 OBC Latin Catholics

26  C072410143  GEETHU RAMESH  20-05-1987 1 4.33 OBC Viswakaramas



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

27  C072410093  AMAL RAJEEV  02-09-1996 1 7.6 OBC Ezhava

28  C072410107  RUKSANA T N  05-04-2003 1 7.3 OBC Muslim

29  C072410115  JOSFIN SONIYA V J  31-05-1986 1 4.67 OBC Latin Catholics

30  C072410041  GOPIKA N P  18-02-2003 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

31  C072410028  SAFARNA NAZAR  12-07-1996 1 6.9 OBC Muslim

32  C072410169  RESHMA M R  22-02-1994 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

33  C072410023  SAFNA M A  09-03-1999 2 6.6 OBC Muslim

34  C072410063  ARUNIMA V S  01-09-2003 1 7.4 OBC Ezhava

35  C072410002  Luvana PA  23-12-1992 1 6.6 OBC Muslim

36  C072410043  KARTHIKA K N  11-09-1998 1 7.4 OBC Ezhava

37  C072410118  FIZA K Y  16-09-2001 5.9 OBC Muslim

38  C072410089  NANDHANA BAIJU  08-10-2003 1 7.4 OBC Ezhava

39  C072410076  Aneesha shiyas  15-05-1989 5 OBC Muslim

40  C072410022  SOORYA SURESH  23-08-2002 1 7.33 OBC Ezhava

41  C072410122  HARISANKAR
PRAKASAN A P  03-11-1998 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

42  C072410079  DRISHYA SUDHI  15-05-1993 2 7.2 OBC Ezhava

43  C072410091  MANEESHA MOHANAN  13-04-2003 1 7.2 OBC Ezhava

44  C072410068  SAVIN KRISHNA
SURESH  26-09-2005 7.2 OBC Ezhava

45  C072410020  SREEKUTTAN S  27-04-2004 1 7.1 OBC Ezhava

46  C072410048  GOPIKA PS  26-05-1993 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava

47  C072410098  ASHLY MOHAN  31-03-1994 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava

48  C072410156  VIJIN T S  21-10-1998 2 6.8 OBC Ezhava

49  C072410178  Vishnu A S  30-05-1992 1 6.7 OBC Ezhava

50  C072410132  NEETHU KS  18-10-1990 2 6.69 OBC Ezhava

51  C072410170  KAVYA SUJESH C  02-04-2000 1 6.6 OBC Ezhava

52  C072410007  SRUTHY BIJISH  25-03-2003 1 6.5 OBC Ezhava

53  C072410138  SIDHARTH KRISHNA  28-08-2003 1 6.4 OBC Ezhava



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

54  C072410087  SANUMOL S  22-11-1989 1 6 OBC Ezhava

55  C072410077  RESHMA SASI  19-09-1995 2 6 OBC Ezhava

56  C072410149  SACHIN SAJEEVAN  17-09-2005 5.8 OBC Ezhava

57  C072410081  VINITHA P V  20-02-1991 1 5.46 OBC Ezhava

58  C072410011  Parvathy V M  29-10-1988 1 5 OBC Ezhava

59  C072410017  SHIMA SOMAN  13-01-1989 -1 4.42 OBC Ezhava

60  C072410137  Nithin Kumar K B  19-09-1990 4.4 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - SC - SEATS :

1  C072410154  ARATHI P SALIN  17-06-2003 1 8 SC

2  C072410127  ANAKHA SADASIVAN  15-09-2003 1 7.6 SC

3  C072410044  AMRITHESWARY PU  12-06-2000 1 7.4 SC

4  C072410125  ATHULYA P J  10-10-2002 1 7.2 SC

5  C072410155  ARCHANA N A  13-12-2003 1 7.1 SC

6  C072410046  vineetha shaji p  08-08-1995 2 6.8 SC

7  C072410144  ANASWARA BALAN  27-12-1999 1 6.7 SC

8  C072410013  NIVIN KRISHNA M U  01-05-2003 1 6.7 SC

9  C072410099  GAUTHAM LAL  26-01-2003 1 6.5 SC

10  C072410053  GAYATHRI P T  06-04-2001 1 6.1 SC

11  C072410082  NANDANA K L  26-06-2004 1 6.1 SC

12  C072410121  CHINCHU MOHAN K  18-05-1989 1 6 SC

13  C072410150  REMYA K S  18-09-1992 2 6 SC

14  C072410172  Aravind Raju  10-09-2001 6 SC

15  C072410141  Abinshamol V K  29-05-1995 1 5.9 SC

16  C072410021  AKSHAYA V B  09-03-1998 1 5.9 SC

17  C072410052  ATHIRA ANILAN  05-03-2001 1 5.9 SC

18  C072410134  Sruthi P S  09-02-1993 1 5.6 SC

19  C072410165  ARUNTHA K B  18-04-1997 1 5.5 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

20  C072410173  MALAVIKA K U  02-12-1998 1 5.5 SC

21  C072410029  GREESHNA
VELAYUDHAN  25-10-1999 5.1 SC

22  C072410031  ASWANI K  28-07-1994 1 4.6 SC

23  C072410056  SARITHA V S  20-04-1983 1 4.33 SC

WAITING LIST - ST - SEATS :

1  C072410179  VIVEK KRISHNA  12-03-1992 2 5 ST

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl
No Name Form No Remarks

Additional Registrar/Secretary


